© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   2
LED Linear High Bay
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 130W, 175W, 210W, 300W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 41,500 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 4000K, 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 146 lm/W
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Example: LPM-LHB6-130-50-UL-WHORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS 130W 175W/210W 300W
Product Dimension 16.54” x 9.84” x 1.75” 23.62” x 9.84” x 1.75” 35.43” x 9.84” x 1.75”
Weight 4.63 lbs 5.67 lbs (175W), 5.80 lbs (210W) 9.02 lbs
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens CCT Voltage Finish Options
LPM-LHB6 130 - 130W, 18,600 lumens
175 - 175W, 25,000 lumens
210 - 210W, 30,600 lumens
300 - 300W, 41,500 lumens
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
UL - 120-277VAC WH - White Blank - None
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
130W 175W/210W 300W
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   2
LED Linear High Bay
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 130W, 18,600 lumens
175W, 25,000 lumens
210W, 30,600 lumens
300W, 41,500 lumens
Efficacy Up to 146 lm/W
CCT 4000K, 5000K
CRI (Ra) 70
Controls 1-10V Dimming
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Mounting Steel wire rope (default included)
Fixture Color White
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years